
ECHNICAL INFORMATION

Current part New part NoteQ'tyItem No. I/CQ'ty

For Models

Country

Description

Implementation

Interchangeability(I/C)

T 66937

Subject

Current New

1

Change of Leaf Spring

All countries

Leaf Spring has been changed to improve durability as illustrated below.

Leaf Spring
See below 1

 To be informed later 

6807, 6812, 6822, 6823, 6823N, 6823TP, 6824, 6824N, 6824NTP, 6824TP, 6825, 6825TP, 6826

232154-7

 Model
Item No.

6807
 006

6812
 005

6822
 007

6823
 005

6823N
  005

6823TP
   005

6824
 005

6824N
  005

6824NTP
    005

6824TP
   005

6825
 005

6825TP	
   005

6826
 005

Addition of convex

Leaf Spring

232154-7

Interchangeability mark ;
 The arrow           means that the new part is substituted for the current.


